
eastgwillimbury.ca/HALP

THE HEALTH AND ACTIVE LIVING PLAZA

Grand Opening Celebration

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 17

Shuttle Schedule
Shuttle 2 - Holland Landing Community Centre (HLCC)

Please note shuttle times are approximate

Holland Landing 
Community Centre (HLCC)

DEPARTURE

4:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:45 p.m.
Last Departure

Health and Active 
Living Plaza (HALP)

ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE

4:27 | 4:30 p.m.

4:57 | 5 p.m.

5:27 | 5:30 p.m.

5:57 | 6 p.m.

6:27 | 6:30 p.m.

6:57 | 7 p.m.

7:27 | 7:30 p.m.

7:57 | 8 p.m.

8:27 | 8:30 p.m.

8:57 | 9 p.m.
Last Arrival/Departure

Holland Landing 
Community Centre (HLCC)

ARRIVAL

4:42 p.m.

5:12 p.m.

5:42 p.m.

6:12 p.m.

6:42 p.m.

7:12 p.m.

7:42 p.m.

8:12 p.m.

8:42 p.m.

9:12 p.m.
Last Arrival


