



## FRIDAY, OCTOBER 17

## **Shuttle Schedule**

## **Shuttle 2 - Holland Landing Community Centre (HLCC)**

Holland Landing Community Centre (HLCC)  DEPARTURE	>	Health and Active Living Plaza (HALP) ARRIVAL   DEPARTURE	>	Holland Landing Community Centre (HLCC) ARRIVAL
4:15 p.m.		4:27   4:30 p.m.		4:42 p.m.
4:45 p.m.		4:57   5 p.m.		5:12 p.m.
5:15 p.m.		5:27   5:30 p.m.		5:42 p.m.
5:45 p.m.		5:57   6 p.m.		6:12 p.m.
6:15 p.m.		6:27   6:30 p.m.		6:42 p.m.
6:45 p.m.		6:57   7 p.m.		7:12 p.m.
7:15 p.m.		7:27   7:30 p.m.		7:42 p.m.
7:45 p.m.		7:57   8 p.m.		8:12 p.m.
8:15 p.m.		8:27   8:30 p.m.		8:42 p.m.
8:45 p.m.  Last Departure		8:57   9 p.m.  Last Arrival/Departure		9:12 p.m.  Last Arrival

Please note shuttle times are approximate